
PHCS ARSENIE, Stefan Rares
        1

1

17

CMBC DUMITRU, Stefano
        2

9

25

SMUN LUNG, Paul
OTSS SPALATELU, Andrei Lucian 3

10
0

5

21

BOROS, Dragos Bogdan
        4

13

29

PHCS GRADINARIU, Denis
BCAP GHINDARU, Andrei 5

0
10

3

19

BUMS STANCIU, Mario Alexio
AGSC GEORGESCU, Darius 6

0
10

11

27

ISSS MIHAI, Marian Emilian
DJIN BALTARU, Cosmin Ioan 7

10
0

7

23

TRSS COSTACHE, Mihai
        8

15

31

CTAG NISTOR, Stefan
ISPO BUTNARIU, Sebastian 9

10
0

2

18

BCAP TAMAS, Edward
PHCS CONSTANTIN, Claudiu 10

10
0

10

26

CMBC CIOINEAG, David
CTLS ENE, Andrei 11

10
0

6

22

CSMR CUMPANASIU, Bogdan
        12

14

30

SBSS TALPOS, David
VNUN CARA, Rares 13

0
10

4

20

DJLS CIOCAN, Mihnea
        14

12

28

BUMS STAN, Leonard
BCAP TANISLAV, Vlad 15

10
0

8

24

PHCS CONSTANTIN, Cosmin
        16

16

32

ARSENIE, Stefan Rares
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

DUMITRU, Stefano
csmb CSM Bacau (cmbc)

17

10

0

LUNG, Paul
CS UNIO SATU-MARE (SMUN)

BOROS, Dragos Bogdan
ASCS Takenoko

18

10

0

GHINDARU, Andrei
ACS CAPRICORN BUCURESTI (BCAP)

GEORGESCU, Darius
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

19

0

10

MIHAI, Marian Emilian
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

COSTACHE, Mihai
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

20

0

10

NISTOR, Stefan
CS AGIGEA (CTAG)

TAMAS, Edward
ACS CAPRICORN BUCURESTI (BCAP)

21

0

10

CIOINEAG, David
csmb CSM Bacau (cmbc)

CUMPANASIU, Bogdan
CS MUNCITORUL RESITA (CSMR)

22

10

0

CARA, Rares
CS UNIREA FOCSANI (VNUN)

CIOCAN, Mihnea
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU CRAIO. (DJLS)

23

10

0

STAN, Leonard
LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURE. (BUMS)

CONSTANTIN, Cosmin
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

24

10

0

ARSENIE, Stefan Rares
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

LUNG, Paul
CS UNIO SATU-MARE (SMUN)

25

10

0

GEORGESCU, Darius
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

COSTACHE, Mihai
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

26

10

0

TAMAS, Edward
ACS CAPRICORN BUCURESTI (BCAP)

CIOINEAG, David
csmb CSM Bacau (cmbc)

27

0

10

CARA, Rares
CS UNIREA FOCSANI (VNUN)

STAN, Leonard
LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURE. (BUMS)

28

0

10

        

CMBC DUMITRU, Stefano 29

BUMS STANCIU, M.

BCAP GHINDARU, Andrei 30

0

10

CTLS ENE, Andrei

CSMR CUMPANASIU, B. 31

0

10

BCAP TANISLAV, Vlad

PHCS CONSTANTIN, C. 32

0

10

CMBC DUMITRU, Stefano

SMUN LUNG, Paul 33

0

10

BCAP GHINDARU, Andrei

TRSS COSTACHE, Mihai 34

10

0

CSMR CUMPANASIU, B.

BCAP TAMAS, Edward 35

10

0

PHCS CONSTANTIN, C.

VNUN CARA, Rares 36

0

10

ARSENIE, Stefan Rares
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

GEORGESCU, Darius
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

37

10

0

CIOINEAG, David
csmb CSM Bacau (cmbc)

STAN, Leonard
LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURE. (BUMS)

38

10

0

LUNG, Paul
CS UNIO SATU-MARE (SMUN)

GHINDARU, Andrei
ACS CAPRICORN BUCURESTI (BCAP)

39

10

0

CUMPANASIU, Bogdan
CS MUNCITORUL RESITA (CSMR)

CARA, Rares
CS UNIREA FOCSANI (VNUN)

40

10

0

LUNG, Paul
CS UNIO SATU-MARE (SMUN)

STAN, Leonard
LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURE. (BUMS)

41

0

10

STAN, Leonard
LPS MIRCEA ELIADE . (BUMS)

CUMPANASIU, Bogdan
CS MUNCITORUL RESITA (CSMR)

GEORGESCU, Darius
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

42

0

10

GEORGESCU, Darius
CSM PITESTI (AGSC)

ARSENIE, Stefan Rares
CSM CFR CSS PLOIESTI (PHCS)

CIOINEAG, David
csmb CSM Bacau (cmbc)

43

10

0

ARSENIE, Stefan Rares
CSM CFR CSS PLOIES. (PHCS)

Federatia Romana de Judo Finala CN Individuall Juniori III U15 Rm. Valcea
Saturday, 10 March 2018

Weight category: Masculin -60 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ARSENIE, Stefan Rares PHCS
CIOINEAG, David cmbc
STAN, Leonard BUMS
GEORGESCU, Darius AGSC
LUNG, Paul SMUN
CUMPANASIU, Bogdan CSMR
GHINDARU, Andrei BCAP
CARA, Rares VNUN

Printed at 15-03-2018, 15:23 by laptop5

-60 kg
(25 competitors)


